These decorative column lights, with options for single or double-sided light
output, offer a unique way to illuminate spaces while creating an asymmetrical
distribution of light. This allows for a more dynamic lighting effect, ideal for
various architectural or landscaping applications.
Product Description
•  Luminaire body made of extruded aluminium tube (grade 6063) with
   aluminium components and SS fasteners.
•  Luminaires can be supplied in different Bespoke design options.
•  Polycarbonate optical lens.
•  Cable entries for through-wiring of mains supply cable.
•  Integral constant current power supply
•  CRI (Ra) : ≥70
•  Prewired with LED driver and suitable for operating on 240V, 50Hz single
   phase ac supply.
•  Ordering guide : KL-22785-CCT (Colour Temperature)
•  Available CCT  : 2700K, 3000K, 4000K, 5700K
Product Benefits
•  Practical . Elegant . Efficient
•  Timeless modern design options.
•  Easy to maintain, robust and durable construction.
•  Sustainable LED technology offers durability and optimal light output with low
   power consumption.
Area of Application
Suitable for Private & Public areas, Illuminating Driveways, Pathways, Building
surrounds, Entrances, Squares & Gardens, Promenades.
Available Finish
Pure polyester powder coated
RAL 9004 Black
RAL 9007 Grey aluminium
RAL 7016 Anthracite grey
Graphite grey
Verbena Round - Column Light
IP65
Note : It is our constant endeavor to upgrade the performance of our products. For the latest technical information, IES files and product updates
            please refer to the website at www.klite.in
Driver
Power Supply : Integral
Input Voltage : 230-240Vac
Frequency : 50-60 Hz
Power Factor : >0.95
THD : <10%
Surge Protection : 6KV
Efficiency : >88%
Physical
Body : Extruded Aluminium Tube
Diffuser : Polycarbonate Optical
   Lens
Mounting : Surface - Floor
Finish : Powder coated
   RAL 9004 Black
   RAL 9007 Grey aluminium
   RAL 7016 Anthracite grey
   Graphite grey
General
ID : 22785 / 22786
System Wattage : 50W&40W / 2x50W&40W
Driver Integral : Constant Current
Operating Voltage : 100-277Vac
Operating Temperature : -15°C~+50°C
Optical Performance
Light Distribution : Type III
Technical Specifications
Verbena Round - Column Light
Light Source
Light Source : NICHIA & LUMILEDS
CRI (Ra) : ≥70
LED Colour Temperature : 2700K / 3000K / 4000K
   / 5700K
IP65
300
2 Nos. of
M16 Nut
2 Nos. of Plain
& Spring washer
Base plate
Ø300 x 12thk
4 Elongated holes for
38 x 19 to suit M16
bolts at CC 180
Cable entry hole Ø112 BE
SP
O
KE
 D
ES
IG
N
 O
PT
IO
N
S
P2
7
P2
8
P2
9
5000
950 1550
Ø166